Manufacturer:    |  Designer:
S CA N D I N AV I A N  S PAC E S
APRIL 2024 Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information inaccuracy found herein.
MOOD
Product Description: Mood Wall is a magnetic glass writing board, available in 24 standard colors. The board is made of tempered low
iron glass which eliminates all shades of green and gives the glass optimum finish and color eproduction. Mood Wall boards must be
ordered with mounting direction (vertical or horizontal) specified  Multiple mood wall panels can be installed side-by-side to create a large
continuous writing surfaces with seamless joints. Mood Spaces is a pre-configu ed set of large vertical boards to create a floo -to-ceiling
continuous writing surface. Additional Mood Wall panels can be added to extend the writing surface as needed.
Dimensions: Refer to price chart below. Total depth from wall 0.47”
41534
SQUARE
41537
HORIZONTAL
41537Z
VERTICAL
Model Size White
(Pure 130) Color
41531-color code Mood Wall square W 11.81" x H 11.81" $168 $272
41532-color code Mood Wall square W 19.69" x H 19.69" $241 $299
41533-color code Mood Wall square W 29.53" x H 29.53" $474 $594
41534-color code Mood Wall square W 39.37" x H 39.37" $869 $1,092
41535-color code Mood Wall horizontal W 49.21" x H 39.37" $946 $1,304
41536-color code Mood Wall horizontal W 59.06" x H 39.37" $1,108 $1,510
41537-color code Mood Wall horizontal W 78.74" x H 39.37" $1,299 $1,860
41545-color code Mood Wall horizontal W 59.06" x H 19.69" $692 $911
41547-color code Mood Wall horizontal W 59.06" x H 29.53" $947 $1,166
41535Z-color code Mood Wall vertical W 39.37" x H 49.21" $946 $1,304
41536Z-color code Mood Wall vertical W 39.37" x H 59.06" $1,108 $1,510
41537Z-color code Mood Wall vertical W 39.37" x H 78.74" $1,299 $1,860
41545Z-color code Mood Wall vertical W 19.69" x H 59.06" $692 $911
41547Z-color code Mood Wall vertical W 29.53" x H 59.06" $947 $1,166
Continued next page...
Christian Halleröd, Matti Klenell
     Pg 1   |   sales@scandinavianspaces.com   |   855 - 811 - 9676
S CA N D I N AV I A N  S PAC E S
APRIL 2024 Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information inaccuracy found herein.
STANDARD COLORS MOOD GLASS
PURE 130 SOFT 150 SHY 120 LAZY 140 MILD 250 WARM 160 COZY 450 CASUAL 480 LONELY 170 NAIVE 640 BLUSH 680 BLOSSOM 690 CRISP 350 CALM 320
PEACEFUL 360 FAIR 550 FRANK 540 GENTLE 560 PALE 230 LIVELY 460 MELLOW 730 SUNNY 740 BRAVE 750 LOVING 760
Accessories / Options
40245-B Startset Accessory Kit, Birch incl. 4x markers + magnetic marker holders, 1x birch wood magnetic eraser + 5x eraser pads, 5x
extra strong birch wood magnets, 1x water spray bottle + 1x microfiber cloth $397
40245-C Startset Accessory Kit, Cork incl. 4x markers + magnetic marker holders, 1x cork magnetic eraser + 5x eraser pads, 5x extra
strong cork magnets, 1x water spray bottle + 1x microfiber cloth. Also available in black cork $304
Plexiglass Pen Tray W 7.9" 1215T transparent, 1215S black or 1215V white $67
Plexiglass Pen Tray W 19.7" 1216T transparent, 1216S black or 1216V white $73
1218-B Birch Pen Tray W 7.9" $126
How to order Mood Wall:
Include the selected glass color code after the article number, add a “Z” for panels that will be mounted vertically.
For example: 41547Z-130 = W 29.53” x H 59.06” glass panel in Pure 130 (white) mounted vertically.
Model Size White
(Pure 130) Color
41537Z-2-color code Mood Spaces 2 boards W 78.7" x H 78.7" $2,598 $3,719
41537Z-3-color code Mood Spaces 3 boards W 118.1" x H 78.7" $3,898 $5,578
41537Z-4-color code Mood Spaces 4 boards W 157.5" x H 78.7" $5,196 $7,437
41537Z-5-color code Mood Spaces 5 boards W 196.9" x H 78.7" $6,495 $9,297
SAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS MOOD SPACES
41537Z-2
2x glassboards
W 78.7" x H 78.7"
41537Z-3
3x glassboards
W 118.1" x H 78.7"
41537Z-4
4x glassboards
W 157.5" x H 78.7"
41537Z-5
5x glassboards
W 196.9" x H 78.7"
MOOD
     Pg 2   |   sales@scandinavianspaces.com   |   855 - 811 - 9676
Manufacturer:    |  Designer:
S CA N D I N AV I A N  S PAC E S
APRIL 2024 Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information inaccuracy found herein.
Manufacturer:                           |  Designer:  Christian Halleröd, Matti Klenell
Model Size Price
70701-textile-glass Mood Fabric Wall full glass W 68.9”  x H 39.4” $2,872
70702-textile-glass Mood Fabric Wall glass left, textile right W 59” x H 39.4” $3,041
70702Z-textile-glass Mood Fabric Wall glass right, textile left W 59” x H 39.4” $3,041
70703-textile-glass Mood Fabric Wall glass left, textile right W 68.9” x H 39.4” $3,209
70703Z-textile-glass Mood Fabric Wall glass right, textile left W 68.9” x H 39.4” $3,209
70704-textile-glass Mood Fabric Wall glass left, textile right W 78.7” x H 39.4” $3,379
70704Z-textile-glass Mood Fabric Wall glass right, textile left W 78.7” x H 39.4” $3,379
70725-textile-glass Mood Fabric Wall glass center, textile both sides W 98.4” x H 39.4” $4,438
MOOD FABRIC
Product Description: Mood Fabric Wall is a magnetic glass writing board with softly rounded corners and a textile covered frame. Available
with an all-glass surface, or combined with a textile covered tackable sound absorbing surface. Add separate modules to ready-made
combinations to create unique multi-functional surfaces. Concealed fi tings for wall mounting included. Available in ten selected standard
color combinations of Mood glass and wool textile (Camira Blazer Lite/Synergy).
70702
GLASS LEFT
70704Z
GLASS RIGHT
70725
GLASS CENTER
Dimensions: Refer to price chart below. Total depth from wall 2”
Textile section: W 19.7” x H 39.4”
How to order Mood Fabric Wall
Include the selected glass and/or textile code after the article number.
For example: 70704-LTH39-SOFT Mood Fabric Wall = Mood Fabric Wall W 78.7” left panel in Soft glass, right panel in LTH39 textile.
Accessories / Options
40245-B Startset Accessory Kit, Birch inc. 4x markers + magnetic marker holders, 1x birch wood magnetic eraser + 5x eraser pads, 5x
extra strong birch wood magnets, 1 slimline water spray bottle and 1x microfiber cloth $397
40245-C Startset Accessory Kit, Cork inc. 4x markers + magnetic marker holders, 1x cork magnetic eraser + 5x eraser pads, 5x extra
strong cork magnets, 1 slimline water spray bottle + 1x microfiber cloth. Also available in black cork $304
STANDARD COLOR COMBINATIONS MOOD GLASS + WOOL TEXTILE
PURE 130 + LTH40 SOFT 150 + LTH39 SHY 120 + LTH39 LAZY 140 + LDP32 COZY 450 + LDP32 COZY 450 + LDP33 MELLOW 730 + LDP45 NAIVE 640 + LDP74 CALM 320 + LTH63 FRANK 540 + LTH43
     Pg 3   |   sales@scandinavianspaces.com   |   855 - 811 - 9676
Manufacturer:    |  Designer:
S CA N D I N AV I A N  S PAC E S
APRIL 2024 Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information inaccuracy found herein.
Manufacturer:                           |  Designer:  Christian Halleröd, Matti Klenell
Model Price
70507-textile-glass Mood Fabric Mobile narrow (select base type, see options below) $2,582
70501-textile-glass Mood Fabric Mobile medium (select base type, see options below) $2,872
70504-textile-glass Mood Fabric Mobile large (select base type, see options below) $3,683
1755 Mood Fabric Mobile grey base, grey castors +$846
1755-S Mood Fabric Mobile black base, black castors +$846
8755 Mood Fabric Mobile oak base, black castors +$1,514
MOOD FABRIC
Product Description: Mood Fabric Mobile is a mobile magnetic glass writing board with a fabric-covered, sound-absorbent and tackable
back. Mood Fabric Mobile is available in three sizes: a narrow and medium size model with a full glass front and a large model with a
combined glass/textile front and integrated slimline pen tray. Choose from ten standard color combinations of Mood glass and wool
textile (Camira Blazer Lite/Synergy). Mobile base in black, grey, or oak with lockable castors is sold separately.
70501
MEDIUM
70504
LARGE
Dimensions: Narrow:
Medium:
Large:
W 27.6" x H 77.2”
W 39.4” x H 77.2”
W 59” x H 77.2”
How to order Mood Fabric Mobile
Include the selected glass and/or textile code after the article number. Add either grey or black base/castors.
For example: 70501-LTH39-SOFT + 1755 Mood Fabric Mobile = Small Mood Fabric Mobile with LTH39/SOFT textile/glass combination and grey base/castors.
STANDARD COLOR COMBINATIONS MOOD GLASS + WOOL TEXTILE
PURE 130 + LTH40 SOFT 150 + LTH39 SHY 120 + LTH39 LAZY 140 + LDP32 COZY 450 + LDP32 COZY 450 + LDP33 MELLOW 730 + LDP45 NAIVE 640 + LDP74 CALM 320 + LTH63 FRANK 540 + LTH43
STANDARD COLORS BASE
GREY BLACK OAK
70507
NARROW
     Pg 4   |   sales@scandinavianspaces.com   |   855 - 811 - 9676
Manufacturer:    |  Designer:
S CA N D I N AV I A N  S PAC E S
APRIL 2024 Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information inaccuracy found herein.
STARTSET ACCESSORY KIT
Product Description: Startset is a set of writing accessories for both glass boards and white boards. The kit contains four pens, each with a
magnetic pen holder five magnets  a magnetic board eraser, spare felt eraser pads, a spray bottle for cleaning with water, and a microfiber
cloth.  Accessory kits are available in birch, natural cork, dark cork, matte black or grey.
40245-B
BIRCH
40245-C
CORK
40245-SC
DARK CORK
40445
BLACK
40446
GREY
Model Price
40245-B Accessory Kit in Birch
4 felt-tip pens + 4 pen holders, 1 circular eraser in birch + 5 spare felt pads, 5 birch magnets, 1 spray bottle, 1 microfiber cloth $397
40245-C Accessory Kit in Cork
4 felt-tip pens + 4 pen holders, 1 circular eraser in natural cork + 5 spare felt pads, 5 natural cork magnets, 1 spray bottle, 1 microfiber cloth $304
40245-SC Accessory Kit in Dark Cork
4 felt-tip pens + 4 pen holders, 1 circular eraser in dark cork + 5 spare felt pads, 5 dark cork magnets, 1 spray bottle, 1 microfiber cloth $304
40445 Accessory Kit in Black
4 felt-tip pens + 4 pen holders, 1 rectangular eraser in black + 3 spare felt pads, 5 black magnets, 1 spray bottle, 1 microfiber cloth $183
40446 Accessory Kit in Grey
4 felt-tip pens + 4 pen holders, 1 rectangular eraser in grey + 3 spare felt pads, 5 grey magnets, 1 spray bottle, 1 microfiber cloth $183
STANDARD COLORS MAGNETS + MAGNETIC ERASER
BIRCH NATURAL CORK DARK CORK BLACK GREY
Matti Klenell
     Pg 5   |   sales@scandinavianspaces.com   |   855 - 811 - 9676